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Bruttoausgaben

Nettoausgaben

Bruttoausgaben 2013 insgesamt der Hilfe zur Pflege

Bundesland

Deutschland
Friiheres Bundesgebiet
Neue Lénder mit Berlin
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern
Berlin
Brandenburg
Bremen
Hamburg
Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland
Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein

Thiringen

Insgesamt

38243
3223,0
601,3
463,5
663,7
350,3
46,1
45,3
177,7
291,3
47,4
291,8
905,0
195,5
66,3
68,1
41,0
122,9

48,5

AuBerhalb
von Einrichtungen

In
Einrichtungen

Millionen Euro
885,0
619,6
265,4

70,0
96,7
199,5
11,1
12,2
77,6
106,4
12,3
49,3
140,2
30,7
6,4
24,3
10,2
30,1

8,0
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2939,3
2603,3
335,9
393,5
567,0
150,8
35,0
33,1
100,1
184,9
35,1
2425
764.,8
164,8
59,9
43,8
30,8
92,8

40,5
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